

**PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA**

**Sales Quotation**

Jl. Lautze 103-105 Jakarta Pusat 10740  
 Div. Dealer, Phone/Fax. (021) 625 8222(HUNTING) / (021) 626 5227,626 5357  
 Div. Industri, Phone/Fax. (021) 628 9595 / 626 9191

Quote Date : **23 June 2023**  
 Quote Number : **QUOA23062535**  
 Sales Counter : **Dede Indra / Lintang**

Quote To : **SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDON**  
 Up. Pak Arfandi  
**Jl. Surya Tekno Kav I-T1-3 Surya Cipta City Of**  
**Industry Kutamekar, Ciampe**  
**Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361**

No	Item Description	Brand	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Div Time
1	529	TIMKEN	4 PCS	552,970.00	2,211,880.00	SBY 10HRI
2	522	TIMKEN	4 PCS	299,920.00	1,199,680.00	READY
3	KR62-X-PP-A	INA	4 PCS	587,440.00	2,349,760.00	READY
4	22213-E1-XL	FAG	10 PCS	679,605.00	6,796,050.00	READY

Say : tiga belas juta sembilan ratus tiga puluh delapan ribu enam ratus delapan puluh Rupiah

<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>12,557,370.00</b>
PPN 11%	<b>1,381,310.00</b>
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	<b>13,938,680.00</b>

Description: Terima kasih atas perhatiannya.

**Terms & Condition**

1. Price : Rupiah Nett
2. Validity : 7 Days from the above quoted date

Bank : BCA  
 A.n : PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA  
 Ac. : 752.008.7138

- 1) Cancellation and re-schedules are subjected to acceptance by seller and also subjected to cancellation and re-stocking charges
- 2) Purchases must be made in accordance to the fixed quoted quantity otherwise a set-up charge is required
- 3) \*\*Ex-stocks subject to prior sales

We Trust the above quotation meets your requirements and look forward to receiving your valuable order

Prepared By,

Approved By

Approved By Customer

Date:

Date:

Date:

Re: RFQ 13514, 13515, 13516, 13517

Amanda Pertiwi <amanda@intibearing.com>

Fri 6/23/2023 3:52 PM

To: Arfandi Kurniawan <arfandikurn@scg.com>

Cc: Diki Setiadi <dikisetia@scg.com>; Yoki Radiansyah <yokiradi@scg.com>; Rudy Ming <rudy@intibearing.com>

📎 1 attachments (2 KB)

image001.jpg;

Dear Bp Arfandi

Penawaran Harga sbb :

4 PC TIMKEN 529-20024 @Rp 542.200 Ready

4 PC TIMKEN 522-20024 @Rp 294.000 Ready

4 PC INA KR62PPA NMT No stock

10 PC FAG 22213E1XL @Rp 732.000 Indent 3 Hari ARO

Note :

Harga dan stock tidak terikat

Harga blm termasuk PPN

Pada tanggal Jum, 23 Jun 2023 pukul 11.01 Arfandi Kurniawan <[arfandikurn@scg.com](mailto:arfandikurn@scg.com)> menulis:

Dear Bu Amanda,

Mohon diberikan penawaran harga untuk beberapa barang berikut:

1. Tapered Roller Bearing 529 Timken qty 4 pcs
2. Tapered Roller Bearing 522 Timken qty 4 pcs
3. Cam Follower KR 62 PPA NMT INA qty 4 pcs
4. Bearing 22213 E1XL FAG qty 10 pcs

Thanks and regards

Arfandi Kurniawan

Purchasing Officer

PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Jl. Surya Tekno kav. I-T1-3 Surya Cipta

Karawang Jawa Barat 41361

Tlp. [0267-8610362](tel:0267-8610362) HP. 089625772127

---

This e-mail contains legally protected intellectual property right and confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient, please immediately delete this e-mail from your system and notify the sender. Any unauthorized usage of this e-mail may be subject to available legal proceeding. This e-mail may contain personal opinion of the author or information that does not relate to the business of The Siam Cement Plc., its affiliates and associates ("SCG") for which SCG shall not be liable. It is advisable that all e-mails be scanned by reliable virus protection software. SCG bears no responsibility for any damage possibly incurred by this e-mail.

--

**Best Regards,**

**Rudy / Amanda**

 **Description: Description: Description: 54X7mm PT**

**INTI BEARINGINDO LOGAMSARI, PT.**

Komp. Karang Anyar Permai Blok B No. 12

Jl. Karang Anyar Raya No. 53-54

Jakarta 10740, INDONESIA

Telp: (021)-6008555, 6254480, 6492838, 6120635, 6242954

Facsimile: (021)-6245659



# PT. CENTRAL BEARINDO INTERNATIONAL

Rukan Mitra Krekot, Jl. H. Samanhudi No. 21 M  
 Jakarta 10710, Indonesia  
 T: (62-21) 386 6486 F: (62-21) 386 6710  
 E: cbi.jkt@id.intbearing.com

### TELEFAX QUOTATION

To	: PT.SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA	Date	: 23/06/2023
Attn	: BP.ARFANDI	Our Ref	: 0100/0623/LND
E-mail	:	Your Ref	:
Phone	:	CC	:
Fax	:	Salesman	: RIZAL

Dear Sir or Madam,  
 We are pleased to forward our quotation for your kind consideration.

No	Description	Brand	Qty	Curr	Price per Unit	Amount	Delivery
1	529	TIMKEN	4	IDR	600,000.00	2,400,000.00	READY
2	522	TIMKEN	4	IDR	330,000.00	1,320,000.00	READY
3	KR62PPANMT	INA	4	IDR			NO STOCK
4	22213E1XL	FAG	10	IDR	768,900.00	7,689,000.00	READY

- Notes**
- 1) Price are Excluded VAT 11 %
  - 2) Payment Terms 30 Day
  - 3) Validity Quotation 1 Weeks
  - 4) Stock Subject to Change to Prior Sales
  - 5) Delivery Terms Franco Jabodetabek

Total Amount	11,409,000.00
VAT 11%	1,254,990.00
<b>Total Amount with VAT</b>	<b>12,663,990.00</b>

Yours Faithfully,  
  
**LINDA**  
 COUNTER SALES  
 cs14@id.intbearing.com

HARGA DAN STOCK TIDAK MENGIKAT , CHECK STOCK & HARGA SEBELUM TURUN PO .